Name

Alan Newton
Don Benzie
Brendan Boyce
Steve Riley
Billy Kevan

Vic Sproul

lan King

Alan Parkes
Neil Eaves
Dave Poolan
Dave Bailey
Karl Yates
Pete Poolan
Steve Draisey
Jonathan Wade
Andy Westwood
Colin Guthrie
Haydn Snow
Jev Goddard
Anthony Halls
Darren Pick
Dermot Boyle
Steve Goddard
Chris Radford
Steve Haines
Roy Aldred
Tim Dean

Alan Hodgkinson
Ray Catton
Matt Wade
Bill Hurrell
Keith Tomblin
Tony Robinson
David McKain
Dave Moss
Doug Woolley
Paul Halford
Bev Blake
Tony South
Andy Wade
Jack Inguanta
Daryl Clater

Autumn Trophy 2013/2014
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Total

48
39
45
42
48
38
40
46
42
45
45
43
46
32
37
37
37
33
29
34
29
28
36
37
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
27
23
23
22
20
23
18
17
16



Giles Hinch

Chris Carmichael
Derek Whitehouse
Karl Goodacre
Brian Haines
Dean Carmichael
lan Solloway
Tim Buxton
Eddie Cham
Gerry Stephens
Ady Grant

John Rigby
Richard Haines
Keith Loring
David Hirst
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Best 4

37
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33
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30
30
30
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